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Veranstaltung:  Vereinsmeisterschaft Zielschieflen

Veranstalter:
Durchfuhrer:

SC Tragwein/Kamig
SC Tragwein/Kamig

Austragungsort: Tragwein

Sportclub Tragwein/Kamig
4284 Tragwein, Markt 33

By E=dy
m

Datum: 29,05,2019

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstrate 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1

2

10

|

12

13

5

13

10

11

12

Endergebnis
Spieler/Nation/Verein
Johann Thurnn
Franz Stélinberger
Gerhard Frithwirth
Manfred Gusenbauer
Christian Kruder
Christa Thurnn
Franz Binder
Josef Thurnn
Manfred Wansch
Dé\)id Miesenberger
Sebastian Haider

Maria Stélinberger

Margit Gusenbauer

29.05.2019 21:03:06

@ 0676 620 37 41

Punkte
281

270
258
250

241

206

198

196

179

158

145

128

128

Runde _I_I)1
1 44
2 44
1 44
2 42
2 28
1 40
2 34
1 24
2 44
1 16
2 30
1 20
2 14
1 40
2 28
1 24
2 24
1 32
2 20
1 10
2 =B
1 34
2 30
1o o9
20022

D2

55
60

60
60

50
50

50
50

40
39

47
31

55
19

34
32

47

32
24

32
37

14
25
19

b4 obelix@rul.at
D3 D4 Summe
40 6 145
22 10 136
26 8 138
16 14 132
22 24 134
20 26 124
46 12 148
14 4 102
48 0 112
30 16 129
10 14 87
42 16 119
42 2 119
42 4 79
20 16 110
20 6 86
14 4 89
18 4 90
26 2 92
22 0 66
26 20 88
8 2 57
12 10 60
24 0 68
18 2 67
12 8 61

Thurnn Johann

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

(Schriftfihrer)



